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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

DON’T WAIT FOR GAME DAY—
TACKLE THESE DEALS NOW!

Lb.
73% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

4.48

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.68 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

15.25-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Cake Mix1.48

40-Oz., Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil3.48

5-Lb.
Crav’n Flavor  
Crinkle Cut Fries5.98

9.8 To 10.9-Oz., Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza1.68

13 To 14-Oz., Kielbasa Or 
Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked Sausage3.98

3.98
12 Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

9.98
USDA Select
T-Bone  
Steak

Lb.5.98
USDA Select
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

1.98
2.25 To 4.40-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

3.98
73% Lean, 10-Lb. Chub
Fresh 
Ground Beef

1.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets

Lb.

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Family Pack  
Cut Chicken 

Wings

2.48Lb.

Lb.
Lb.

6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7

8-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Shredded Or 
Chunk Cheese

3/$6

16-Oz., Selected
Ken’s  
Salad 
Dressing

2/$6

84-Oz., Original
Tide HE Liquid  
Detergent

11.98

4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

5.74

Refreshing
2-Liter
Coke Products

2/$5

48-Oz., 
Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$5

6 To 12.87-Oz., 
Selected Lean 
Cuisine Or
Stouffer’s  
Dinners

2/$5

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

12-Pk. Double Rolls
Comfort Plus Bath Tissue 
Or 6-Pk. Double Rolls
Scott Paper Towels

FARMER’S MARKET

6-Oz., Blackberries, 
6-Oz. Raspberries Or 1-Lb.
Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$6

5-Lb. Bag, Basket & Bushel
Creamy Russet 
Potatoes1.98 3-Lb. Bag 

Basket & Bushel, 
Gala, Red Or 
McIntosh Apples2/$6

We Accept WIC, Food Stamps
 & All Major ]Credit Cards

STORE HOURS
Monday Thru Saturday 

7am - 10pm
Sunday 7am - 9pm

STORE NUMBER
724-947-2723

prices effective
wed. september 17 thru 

tues. september 23, 2025



Sweet
Bartlett
Pears

1.98Lb.
Large Slicing
Super Select
Cucumbers

.88

1.98
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2.48
California Grown
Red Or White 
Seedless Grapes

Lb.2/$3
12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad Mix

1.98
Hot House Grown
Tomatoes  
On The Vine

Lb.

2/$4
Old Fashioned, With Nuts Caramel Or
Fresh Cherry  
Candy Apples

2/$5
8-Oz. Sliced Or 10-Oz. Whole
Champs Baby 
Bella Mushrooms

.88
Extra Large
Green  
Bell Peppers

2.48
Sweet & Crisp
Honeycrisp  
Apples

Lb.

1.25-Oz.
IGA Taco 
Seasoning Mix

2/$1
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FRESH PRODUCE

Sold in 3-Lb. Pk. @ $11.94, 
85% Lean

Butterball 
Ground Turkey

3.98

15-Oz., Turkey Or Selected
Ball Park  

Meat Franks

2.98

1.5-Lb.
Holten’s 

Smashed 
Sliders

8.98

Sold In 10-Lb. Bag @ $19.80
Smoky D Party 
Chicken Wing

1.98

36-Oz., Links Or 45-Oz., 
Reg. Or Hot

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Patties

10.98

20-Ct. Chicken Or
Swaggerty’s  

Sausage Biscuits

8.98

16-Oz. Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll

3.98

8 To 9-Oz., Selected Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat

2.98

16-Oz. Cotto Salami Or Selected
Oscar Mayer  

Bologna

3.48

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 

Mini Corn Dogs

7.98

FRESH BAKERY

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

DAIRY & FROZEN

5.48
66-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

4.98
32-Oz., Selected Silk Almond Or
Dunkin’ 
Coffee Creamer

4.98
4-Pk., Velveeta Or Selected
Kraft 
EZ-Mac Cups

3.48
45-Oz.
IGA Margarine 
Spread

2.28
12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Frosting

4.48
32-Oz., Selected
Cabot 
Greek Yogurt

2/$7
8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits

3.98
4-Pk., Buttermilk Or Homestyle
IGA  
Biscuits

3.98
13.6 To 22-Oz., Selected 
Powerwash Dish Spray Or
Dawn EZ-Squeeze 
Dish Liquid

4.98
24.46 To 24.8-Oz, Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

2/$7
9.6 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Special K 
Cereal

3.48
7.2 To 12-Oz., Selected Scrambles Or
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

5/$5
2.6-Oz. Pouch Or 5-Oz., Selected
StarKist Chunk   
Light Tuna

9.78
16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Foster Farms  
Breaded Chicken

5/$5
4.7 To 7.2-Oz., Selected
Pasta Roni Or  
Rice-A-Roni

2/$10
14-Oz., Selected
Haagen-Dazs 
Ice Cream

Lb.

Lb.

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  

FAMILY  MEAL 
FAVORITES
Q

3.98
12-Oz.
Superior On Main 
Brownie Bites

4.98
24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked Apple  
Crumb Pie

2/$6
12 to 16-Ct., Texas Toast Or
Furlani  
Garlic Sticks

5.48 6.98
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

2/$3
4.4-Oz.
Dutchie 
Donut

11.98
50-Oz.

Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!


